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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

9 Sunday 1-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS LEAFS

44 Saturday 7-Oct 6:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

50 Tuesday 10-Oct 10:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

88 Sunday 15-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS BOWSER

114 Sunday 22-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

136 Wednesday 25-Oct 10:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

176 Monday 30-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

189 Thursday 2-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

213 Sunday 5-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS LEAFS

221 Monday 6-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

252 Sunday 12-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

274 Tuesday 14-Nov 9:30 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

304 Wednesday 22-Nov 9:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS BOWSER

330 Monday 27-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS BRUINS

346 Thursday 30-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

361 Sunday 3-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

421 Sunday 10-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

445 Thursday 14-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS LEAFS

449 Saturday 16-Dec 6:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

471 Monday 18-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

498 Saturday 23-Dec 9:00 PM APP 1 HABS LEAFS

510 Thursday 4-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

536 Sunday 7-Jan 8:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS WINGS

554 Tuesday 9-Jan 10:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

595 Monday 15-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

617 Friday 19-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

625 Sunday 21-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS BOWSER

651 Tuesday 23-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

689 Sunday 28-Jan 8:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS LEAFS

715 Thursday 1-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

746 Sunday 4-Feb 6:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

759 Tuesday 6-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

777 Friday 9-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

808 Thursday 15-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

821 Sunday 18-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

864 Thursday 29-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

893 Sunday 3-Mar 7:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

904 Tuesday 5-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

925 Friday 8-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS LEAFS

944 Sunday 10-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS RANGERS

979 Friday 15-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

985 Saturday 16-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS BOWSER

1014 Tuesday 19-Mar 10:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

1034 Saturday 23-Mar 4:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

1070 Wednesday 27-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

RR019 Thursday 4-Apr 6:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

RR048 Sunday 7-Apr 9:00 PM APP 1 HAWKS LEAFS

RR080 Tuesday 9-Apr 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

RR093 Thursday 11-Apr 9:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS BRUINS

RR117 Saturday 13-Apr 6:00 PM APP 1 LEAFS RANGERS


